Planning Applications Decisions Issued
From: 25/06/2018 To: 29/06/2018

Reference Number DEA Location Proposal Date
Description Decision

Issued

LA01/2017/0822/F Causeway Adjacent to ground floor units at Retention of timber shed housing air Permission Refused 29/06/2018
4 - 7 The Promenade conditioning plant and heat recovery units.
Portstewart

LAO01/2017/0938/F Causeway 107/107a Eglinton Street Change of use and alterations to existing Permission Granted 28/06/2018
Portrush. guesthouse and second floor apartment to

provide 5 no. apartments with rear return
extension to provide frontage to Eglinton
Lane and associative ancillary space
(amended plans and description)

LA01/2017/1048/F Causeway Site located between Residential development consisting of 3 no. Permission Granted 26/06/2018
40-42 and 60 Church Street Apartments, Parking and
Portstewart Storage

LAQ01/2017/1248/A Coleraine Laneway adjacent and to Retrospective application for 2 no. hoarding Consent Granted 28/06/2018
the South of type signs (Amended scheme).
2a Lodge Road
Coleraine.
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Reference Number

LA01/2017/1328/0

LA01/2017/1397/F

LA01/2018/0044/F

LA01/2018/0184/F

LA01/2018/0238/F

DEA
Description

Benbradagh

The Glens

The Glens

Causeway

Limavady

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 25/06/2018 To: 29/06/2018

Location

32 Glack Road
Ballykelly.

28 Fairhead View
Ballycastle

3 Knocknacarry Road
Cushendun.

42 Priestland Road
Bushmills.

18-22 Market Street
Limavady.

Proposal

Proposed single storey detached
replacement dwelling, detached garage
and septic tank.

Application to move vehicular access to
dwelling

Proposed one and half storey
garage/storage/ boat shed building at rear
of site to replace existing dilapidated
sheds/stores/ stables and associated
works.

Retrospective change of use from B & B to
Guest House accommodation.

Proposed new traditional style shop front
surrounds as part of the Limavady
Revitalisation Scheme.
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Permission Refused

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Date
Decision
Issued

28/06/2018

28/06/2018

25/06/2018

26/06/2018

25/06/2018



Reference Number

LA01/2018/0255/F

LA01/2018/0263/DC

LA01/2018/0315/F

LA01/2018/0492/DC

LA01/2018/0494/F

DEA
Description

Bann

Benbradagh

Ballymoney

Benbradagh

Ballymoney

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 25/06/2018 To: 29/06/2018

Location

Adjacent to

18 Mill Lane
Moneybrannon
Coleraine.

Lands at Fr McNally Park
Banagher GAC
Feeny

14 Riverview Park
Ballymoney.

Eden Quarry
Glenshane Road
Dungiven

1 Beech Hill
Ballymoney

Proposal

Erection of new domestic garage

Discharge of condition 2 of LA01/2017/0684/F

Proposed alterations and extension to dwelling to
include conversion of existing garage to snug,
single storey sunroom extension to the rear and all
associated works.

Partial Discharge of condition 26 of B/2005/0329/F

Rear extension and alterations to existing dwelling
house
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Permission Granted

Approval

Permission Granted

Approval

Permission Granted

Date
Decision
Issued

25/06/2018

25/06/2018

25/06/2018

28/06/2018

29/06/2018



Reference Number

LA01/2018/0498/A

LA01/2018/0499/F

LA01/2018/0500/DC

LA01/2018/0557/A

LA01/2018/0593/F

LA01/2018/0616/DC

DEA
Description

Limavady

The Glens

Benbradagh

Limavady

Limavady

Bann

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 25/06/2018 To: 29/06/2018

Location

55 Market Street
Limavady

19 Glenville Crescent
Cushendall

Eden Quarry
946 Glenshane Road
Dungiven

28 Market Street
Limavady

28a Market Street
Limavady

Cam Road
Macosquin

Proposal

Shop sign and projecting stainless steel letters

Proposed gable and front extensions and
associated works

Partial Discharge of condition 4 of
LAO1/2017/1337/F

Shop signage with stainless steel lettering and
transfer images

Removal of existing front door and shutter and
replace with solid timber door

Partial discharge of Condition 18 of planning
approval C/2009/0806/F
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Consent Granted

Permission Granted

Approval

Consent Granted

Permission Granted

Approval

Date
Decision
Issued

29/06/2018

29/06/2018

28/06/2018

29/06/2018

28/06/2018

25/06/2018



Planning Applications Decisions Issued
From: 25/06/2018 To: 29/06/2018

Reference Number DEA Location Proposal Date
Description Decision

Issued

LAO01/2018/0629/F Causeway 33 Causeway Street Extension to dwelling with increase in storey Permission Granted 29/06/2018
Portrush. height to provide roof space conversion.
Application to supercede previous approval
LA01/2016/1582/F.
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