Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Decision	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2017/0822/F	Causeway	Adjacent to ground floor units at 4 - 7 The Promenade Portstewart	Retention of timber shed housing air conditioning plant and heat recovery units.	Permission Refused	29/06/2018
LA01/2017/0938/F	Causeway	107/107a Eglinton Street Portrush.	Change of use and alterations to existing guesthouse and second floor apartment to provide 5 no. apartments with rear return extension to provide frontage to Eglinton Lane and associative ancillary space (amended plans and description)	Permission Granted	28/06/2018
LA01/2017/1048/F	Causeway	Site located between 40-42 and 60 Church Street Portstewart	Residential development consisting of 3 no. Apartments, Parking and Storage	Permission Granted	26/06/2018
LA01/2017/1248/A	Coleraine	Laneway adjacent and to the South of 2a Lodge Road Coleraine.	Retrospective application for 2 no. hoarding type signs (Amended scheme).	Consent Granted	28/06/2018

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Decision	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2017/1328/O	Benbradagh	32 Glack Road Ballykelly.	Proposed single storey detached replacement dwelling, detached garage and septic tank.	Permission Refused	28/06/2018
LA01/2017/1397/F	The Glens	28 Fairhead View Ballycastle	Application to move vehicular access to dwelling	Permission Granted	28/06/2018
LA01/2018/0044/F	The Glens	3 Knocknacarry Road Cushendun.	Proposed one and half storey garage/storage/ boat shed building at rear of site to replace existing dilapidated sheds/stores/ stables and associated works.	Permission Granted	25/06/2018
LA01/2018/0184/F	Causeway	42 Priestland Road Bushmills.	Retrospective change of use from B & B to Guest House accommodation.	Permission Granted	26/06/2018
LA01/2018/0238/F	Limavady	18-22 Market Street Limavady.	Proposed new traditional style shop front surrounds as part of the Limavady Revitalisation Scheme.	Permission Granted	25/06/2018

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Decision	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2018/0255/F	Bann	Adjacent to 18 Mill Lane Moneybrannon Coleraine.	Erection of new domestic garage	Permission Granted	25/06/2018
LA01/2018/0263/DC	Benbradagh	Lands at Fr McNally Park Banagher GAC Feeny	Discharge of condition 2 of LA01/2017/0684/F	Approval	25/06/2018
LA01/2018/0315/F	Ballymoney	14 Riverview Park Ballymoney.	Proposed alterations and extension to dwelling to include conversion of existing garage to snug, single storey sunroom extension to the rear and all associated works.	Permission Granted	25/06/2018
LA01/2018/0492/DC	Benbradagh	Eden Quarry Glenshane Road Dungiven	Partial Discharge of condition 26 of B/2005/0329/F	Approval	28/06/2018
LA01/2018/0494/F	Ballymoney	1 Beech Hill Ballymoney	Rear extension and alterations to existing dwelling house	Permission Granted	29/06/2018

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Decision	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2018/0498/A	Limavady	55 Market Street Limavady	Shop sign and projecting stainless steel letters	Consent Granted	29/06/2018
LA01/2018/0499/F	The Glens	19 Glenville Crescent Cushendall	Proposed gable and front extensions and associated works	Permission Granted	29/06/2018
LA01/2018/0500/DC	Benbradagh	Eden Quarry 946 Glenshane Road Dungiven	Partial Discharge of condition 4 of LAO1/2017/1337/F	Approval	28/06/2018
LA01/2018/0557/A	Limavady	28 Market Street Limavady	Shop signage with stainless steel lettering and transfer images	Consent Granted	29/06/2018
LA01/2018/0593/F	Limavady	28a Market Street Limavady	Removal of existing front door and shutter and replace with solid timber door	Permission Granted	28/06/2018
LA01/2018/0616/DC	Bann	Cam Road Macosquin	Partial discharge of Condition 18 of planning approval C/2009/0806/F	Approval	25/06/2018

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Decision	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2018/0629/F	Causeway	33 Causeway Street Portrush.	Extension to dwelling with increase in storey height to provide roof space conversion. Application to supercede previous approval LA01/2016/1582/F.	Permission Granted	29/06/2018